
Mount Street Academy 

Term dates 2021/22 

 

 Term Dates Notes and Closures 

 
Term 1 (34 days) 
 
 

 
Monday 6th September 2021 
 
To 
 
Thursday 21st October 2021 
 

 
INSET 
Thursday 2nd September & 
Friday 3rd September 2021 
 
INSET 
Friday 3rd December 2021 
School closed to students on 
all INSETS 

 
Term 2 (35 days) 
 
Bank Holidays 
 
Monday 27th & Tuesday 28th 
December 2021 

 
Monday 1st November 2021 
 
To 
 
Friday 17th December 2021 
 

 
 

 
Term 3 (29 days) 
 
Bank Holiday 
Monday 3rd January 2022 

 
Tuesday 4th January 2022 
 
To 
 
Friday 11th February 2022 
 

 
 

 
Term 4 (29 days) 
 
Bank Holidays 
 
Friday 15th April 2022 & 
Monday 18th April 2022 

 
Monday 21st February 2022 
  
To 
 
Thursday 31st March 2022 
 

 
INSET 
Friday 1st April 2022 – Anthem 
EM Conference 
 
School closed to pupils on all 
INSETS 

 
Term 5 (28 days) 
 
Bank Holidays 
 
Monday 2nd May 2022 & 
Monday 30th May 2022 

 
Tuesday 19th April 2022 
 
To 
 
Friday 27th May 2022 
 

 

 
Term 6 (35 days)  
 

 

 
Monday 6th June 2022 
 
TO 
 
Friday 22nd July 2022 
 

 
 


